ASFAILTKAGELSEKTIONEN
Svenska Bowlingforbundet
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Eken
Fortuna
Turbinen

Lillemor Dahlstrém, Hunter
Ann-Britt Karlsson, Eken

Karolina Magnusson, Hunter
Anna-Lill Akesson, Fortuna

Chris Jonsson, Eken

Inger Andersson, Turbinen
Karin Carlson, Eken

Annika Sonelin, Fortuna

Ei ja Rautio, Fortuna
Margareta Karlsson, Eken
Susanne Sandberg, FEken
Agneta Ohlin, Turbinen
Christina Grittner, Turbinen

Ar ja Mannikkd, Karolinen
Silva Jonsson, Hunter
Carola Griittner, Turbinen

Linda Fyhr, Eken
Vuokko Lautaoja, Karolinen
Benita Malmldv, Eken

Tyyne Rantala, Fortuna

Hunter
Eken

Juha Kuosmanen, Hunter
K-G Johansson, Turbinen
Hakan Stromberg, Hunter
Reine Sdderberg, Eken
Raimo Kuosmanen, Hunter
Fredrik Nilsson, Eken
Gdran Larsson, Eken

Per Oskarsson, Eken
Goran Fyhr, Eken
Per-Erik Johansson, Hunter
B6rje Lagerroos, Renen
l.Leif Soderqvist, Renen

Agne Andersson, Igelfors
Karl-Ove Andersson, Hunter
Veijo Kumpumaki, Karolinen
Kenth Abrahamsson, Turbinen
Patrik Nilsson, Eken

Per Nielsen, Hunter

1527
1444
1429

408
394
363
362

416
399
388
375
374
363
358
351
340

389
351
339

331
328
301

333

4902
4870

878
851
841
831
825
820
820
815
815
798
7.9
788

818
810
782
773
769
762

251
254
266
265



Herrar C

Herrar D

Herrar A

Ungdom 13-14 ar

Ungdom 12 ar o.y.

Klass A

Arr: Eken/Turbinen
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Bo Sjdberg, Hunter
Holger Gustavsson, Hunter

Osmo Kostet, Karolinen
Tauno Arbelius, Karolinen
Mats Eklund, Turbinen

Ingemar Samuelsson, Comet
Giinther Bachmann, Comet

Tommy Lagrén, Eken

Maria Johansson, Turbinen
Anki Elofsson, Turbinen
Tommy Stoltz, Eken

Christian Jaskalainen, Eken

Andreas Wall. Eken

750
728

748
783
724

411
383

285
271
267
22
227

2138
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